SAMHSA/HRSA
Name

Dennis Romero
Jean Bennett
Cheryl Donald
Robert McKenna

Mid-Atlantic (HHS Regions 2 & 3)

Role

SAMHSA Regional Administrator, NYC (2)
SAMHSA Regional Administrator, Philadelphia (3)
HRSA Regional Representative, NYC (2)

HRSA Regional Representative, Philadelphia (3)

Mid-Atlantic PBHCI Grantees

Region 2

Project Lead

Loyal Ownes
Michael Swerdlow
Jeanie Tse

Bianca Daniels
Jon Marrelli
Nichole Renadette
Region 3

Project Lead

John Palmieri
Christine Axford
Kathy Armentrout
Bill Forte

Alicia Kirley

Jim May

Organization
Atlanticare Behavioral Health

Bridgeway Rehabilitation Services

ICL

Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center

Lutheran Family Health Centers (Sunset Park Health Council)
New York Psychotherapy and Counseling Center

Organization
Arlington County Community Services Board

Berks Counseling Center

FMRS Health System, Inc.

Norfolk Community Services Board

Pittsburgh Mercy Health System (Mercy Life Center Corporation)
Richmond Behavioral Health Authority

PBHCI Regional Resource Team

Name

Tenly Biggs

Marian Scheinholtz
Tony Salerno

Brie Reimann
Emma Green

Project Role

SAMHSA GPO, Region 2
SAMHSA GPO, Region 3
CIHS TTA Liaison, Region 2
CIHS TTA Liaison, Region 3
CIHS TTA Coordinator

Email
Dennis.Romero@samhsa.hhs.gov
Jean.Bennett@samhsa.hhs.gov
CDonald@hrsa.gov
RMcKenna@hrsa.gov

State Cohort E-mail
NJ 5 loyal.ownes@atlanticare.org
NJ 6 michael.swerdlow@bridgewayinc.com

NY 5 jtse@iclinc.net

NY 5 bianca.daniels@nychhc.org
NY 7 jmarrelli@lmcmc.com

NY 5 nrenadette@nypcc.org

State Cohort E-mail
VA 5 jpalmieri@arlingtonva.us
PA 7 caxford@berkscc.org

wv 5 karmentrout@fmrs.org
VA 4 bill.forte@norfolk.gov
PA 7 akirley@pmbhs.org
VA 6 mayj@rbha.org

Email

Tenly.Biggs@samhsa.hhs.gov
Marian.Scheinholtz@samhsa.hhs.gov
TonyS@thenationalcouncil.org
BrieR@thenationalcouncil.org
EmmaG@thenationalcouncil.org



